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In the Event Suite, there are lots 
of fun things to see and do that 
you can go along to anytime.
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At The Big Connect, there are 
12 interesting sessions 
happening at different times of 
the day and in different rooms. 

The timetable of sessions is on 
the blue pages. The other things 
you can do at The Big Connect 
are on the yellow pages. 

10.30am - 11.15am

A warm welcome from the 
event organisers.

Where: Event Suite

#socialcarefuture
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Inclusion Gloucestershire

Where: The Meeting Room

A talk about working  
together with Local Authorities 
for change.

My Voice My Vote

Where: Studio 2

A fun and interactive workshop 
about voting.

Frances Hasler

Where: The Boardroom

Frances Hasler talking about how to 
choose the right support for you.

11.15am - 12.15pm

There are 4 sessions happening. 

Choose from:

12.15pm - 1pm      Lunch        Where: The Event Suite

Camerados

Where: Studio 1

How to get people talking again.

My 
support



ROC College

Where: The Meeting Room

About United Response’s
community-based approach 
to education.

Beyond Limits

Where: Studio 2

Developing local, community 
support models.

Potter’s Den

Where: Studio 1

All about a community-based 
allotment project run by 
disability charity, United Response.

KeyRing and Partners

Where: The Boardroom

Getting support when you 
want it. 

1pm - 2pm

There are 4 sessions happening. 

Choose from:

312.15pm - 1pm      Lunch        Where: The Event Suite



A Gloriously Ordinary Life

Where: Studio 2

Tricia Nicoll and Anne Severwright 
talk about changing the focus  
of social care, including how  
we recruit.

Clean Slate

Where: The Meeting Room

Equipping people to take 
back control of their money.

Open StoryTellers

Where: Studio 1

Tough questions for providers. 

Hft and SeeAbility

Where: The Boardroom

About their Project SEARCH and 
Ready, Willing and Able 
supported work projects.

2pm - 3pm

There are 4 sessions happening. 

Choose from:
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3pm - 4pm

Where: Event Suite

Coming together to plan ahead.

Here are the other fun 
things to do and see at 
The Big Connect. 

Where: Event Suite

Big Connect Graphic 
Recording/Banksy Wall

Help us share the event  
in pictures. 

Postcards with 
United Response and Certitude

Tell us what matters to you and 
how you plan to stay connected 
after the event is over.

Choice Support

Learn about Supported Loving.



Certitude 

Arts, crafts and writing. 

Dorset People First - 
newspaper project

Become a journalist for a day and 
help write a newspaper story.

Open StoryTellers

Meet historic characters.

Music Group Performance

Join the choir and 
learn Makaton. 

Potter’s Den stall

Gardening activities! 
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United Response Radio 
Station – live broadcasting

ROC Photography’s
Animation Studio

Try out some stop-motion animation.

Virtual Reality Exploration

Positively Unique shop

Buy some personalised gifts 
made by people with disabilities.

Hft - explore their 
smart home!

How technology at home 
can help with everyday living.
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Brandon Trust

Sharing projects.

Wellbeing session: find 
your voice

Activities to develop and keep a 
positive mindset.

First Aid Awareness with 
United Response

Learn how to save a life.

SeeAbility - Building 
tomorrow’s leaders

Develop your leadership skills.

A quiet place

For chilling out and relaxing.
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